Thursday Liturgies - Autumn Term 2022

Autumn term theme: BEING CALLED

Date Class Theme
Thursday 8th September STAFF LED Mary’s Birthday
Thursday 15th September | Year 6 The Story of St Nicholas Postgate
Thursday 22nd September | Faith in Action Being called to live simply
Thursday 29th September | Year 3 St Michael Archangel + Gabriel &

Raphael
Thursday 6th October Year 2 St Francis of Assisi — called for a reason
Thursday 13th October Year 5 Saints for Black History Month
Thursday 20th October Year 4 Corporal Works of Mercy
Half term break
Thursday 3rd November Year 1 All Souls Day
Thursday 10th November | Whole School Remembrance Day
Thursday 17th November Reception with help The Story of Samuel - Being Called
from reading buddies

Thursday 24th November | STAFF LED Christ the King

Tuesday 6th - pm EY / KS1 Nativity productions

Wednesday 7th - am

Thursday 8th December Year 3/4/5/6 KS2 Advent/ Christmas Celebration
Thursday 15th December Whole School Mini Christmas Carol Service in School

Please, remember to book a Wednesday Mass for your class in church with Father Jerry.




